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The menu of Biggby Coffee from Lansing includes 216 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $6.6. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Desserts Coolers
SUGAR BEAR $6.8 HAZELNUT MOCHA $6.8
Non Alcoholic Drinks Baked Goods
ICED TEA $2.9 COFFEE CAKE MUFFIN $3.2
Specials Virgin Mocktails
SWEET FOAM IRISH CREAM COLD $6.5 RED BULL MOCKTAIL $6.2
BREW ’
Pasta Hot Coffees

ESPRESSO CON PANNA $3.3
WHITE LIGHTNING $6.8
Indian Organic Coffee Drinks

RED EYE $5.0
CHAI LATTE $6.8

Unfrosted Bakery

*
Ice Cream DONUT HOLES $3.5
VANILLA BEAN $6.2
) Uncateqorized

Brownies & Muffins 9

IRISH CREAM LATTE $6.7
LEMON MUFFIN $3.2
lced Teas Side Dishes

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $3.5
MATCHA LEMONADE $4.2 SNICKERDOODLE $6.8
Beverages Dessert
ARNOLD PALMER $2.9

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $3.2
Bread MUFFINS
BAGEL $2.6 Soﬂ Drinks

. ORANGE JUICE $3.4

MOthaIIs LEMONADE $2.9

BERRY BLAST MOCKTAIL $6.2
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Warme Getranke

CAFE AU LAIT $4.2
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO $3.3
Chocolate

DARK HOT CHOCOLATE $5.9
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE $5.9
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.9
COFFEE

Hot Chocolate

COCOA CARMELLA $5.9
MELLOW HOT CHOCOLATE $5.9
Food

SAUSAGE CHEESE BRAGEL $5.9
BIGG COOKIE $2.6
Hot Chocolates

MINT HOT CHOCOLATE $5.9
TEDDY BEAR HOT CHOCOLATE $5.9
Drinks

COLD BREW $4.3
ICED AMERICANO $4.2
PREMIUM ICED TEA $3.3
Retail Items

BIGGBY BEST COFFEE BEANS 12 $14.2
0OZ PRE GROUND BAG '
BIGGBY BEST COFFEE PODS $14.2

FRASER TEA $11.8
Tea Lattes

GOLDEN CHAI $6.8
TEA LATTE $6.8
THE SPICE OF LIFE $6.5
CHAI CHARGER $7.3
ENLIGHTENED CHAI $6.8
FROZEN MATCHA LATTE $7.3

Hot Chocolates- Frozen

FROZEN COCOA CARMELLA $6.4
DARK FROZEN CHOCOLATE $6.4
MELLOW FROZEN CHOCOLATE $6.4
MINT FROZEN CHOCOLATE $6.4
WHITE FROZEN CHOCOLATE $6.4

TEDDY BEAR FROZEN CHOCOLATE $6.4

Other Cold Beverages
MAGIC MILK $3.5
KICKIN RASPBERRY $6.2
MOCKTAIL
SWEET FOAM $6.0
CARAMEL COLD BREW
ICED CAFE AU LAIT $4.7
STRAWBERRY PUNCH MOCKTAIL $6.2
RED BULL OVER ICE (1602) $3.6
Coffee
BREWED COFFEE $3.1
CAPPUCCINO $5.5
ICED COFFEE $3.5
ESPRESSO $2.7

MOCHA
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LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

Lattes

CARAMEL MARVEL
MOCHA CARAMEL
MINT MOCHA
GOLDEN LATTE
CINN-FUL LATTE
COCO-MARVEL LATTE
H=MCA/2 LATTE

Popular Items

SAUSAGE, EGG
' J CHEESE BRAGEL

HAM CHEESE BRAGEL
EGG CHEESE BRAGEL
CUBAN CIABATTA

BUTTER BEAR

HONEY CINNAMON VANILLA LATTE

FROZEN CARAMEL MARVEL
RED BULL CREME FREEZE

Frozen Beverages

FROZEN FLUFFY
CLOUDS

FROZEN MOCHA
MOCHA

FROZEN MOCHA CARAMEL
FROZEN LATTE

FROZEN MOCHA MELLOW
FROZEN WILD ZEBRA
FROZEN VANILLA BEAN

$5.5
$6.8

$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8

$7.2

$5.9
$5.9
$6.6
$6.8
$6.8
$7.3
$7.8

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$6.0
$7.3
$7.3
$6.7

FROZEN HONEY CINNAMON
VANILLA LATTE

FROZEN BEAR CUB

Seasonal Lto

FROZEN IRISH BOG
LATTE

CHOCOLATE COVERED
LEPRECHAUN LATTE

LATTE OF JOY

MINT CHIP CREME FREEZE
FROZEN LATTE OF JOY

IRISH BOG LATTE

FOGGY IRISHMAN LATTE
FROZEN LUCKY CHARM LATTE
LUCKY CHARM LATTE

FROZEN CHOCOLATE COVERED
LEPRECHAUN LATTE

FROZEN IRISH CREAM LATTE
FROZEN FOGGY IRISHMAN LATTE
SCUBA ICED

BLOOD MOON ICED

ELECTRIC DRAGON FROZEN
GREEN LAGOON FROZEN

GREEN LAGOON ICED

$7.3

$7.3

$7.8

$7.3

$7.3
$7.8
$7.8
$7.3
$7.3
$7.8
$7.3

$7.8

$7.2
$7.8
$7.1
$5.9
$6.4
$6.4
$5.9

Creme Freeze Smoothies

STRAWBERRY
SHORTCAKE CREME
FREEZE

BANANA BERRY
CREME FREEZE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE CREME
FREEZE

BLACKBERRY PEACH ZIP! CREME
FREEZE

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$8.1
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BANANA CREME FREEZE
NEAPOLITAN CREME FREEZE

RASPBERRY ZINGER CREME
FREEZE

HONEY CINNAMON VANILLA
CREME FREEZE

COCONUT BLACKBERRY ZINGER
COCONUT BEACH CREME FREEZE
BANANA SPLIT CREME FREEZE

BLACK, WHITE AND RED ALL OVER
CREME FREEZE

BLACKBERRY BANANA CREME
FREEZE

DARK CHOCOLATE COOKIE
CREME FREEZE

FRISBEE CREME FREEZE

PINA COLADA CREME FREEZE
PINK PANTHER CREME FREEZE
SUMMER BREEZE CREME FREEZE
INTERGALACTIC CREME FREEZE

BLACKBERRY CREAM CREME
FREEZE

MANGO CREME FREEZE
BANANA MANGO CREME FREEZE

MANGO BLOOD ORANGE CREME
FREEZE

Hot Lattes

SNOW BERRY

BLACK FOREST LATTE
AVALANCHE LATTE
TAN LINE LATTE

WILD ZEBRA

SUNBURN LATTE

CARAMEL MELLOW

$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8

GOLDEN HONEY LATTE
MOCHA MOCHA

MELLOW MELLOW

MOCHA MELLOW
NEAPOLITAN LATTE

LOTTA LOVE LATTE

LISSA'S LUSCIOUS LATTE
MOCHA NUT LATTE

PURPLE HAZE LATTE

SNOW BEAR LATTE
STRAWBERRY PUFF LATTE
BEAUTIFUL HAZE LATTE
SPOTTED OWL LATTE
MELLOW MOCHANUT LATTE
NUTTY MOCHA CARAMEL
SWEET TOOTH SPECIAL LATTE
GERMAN MOCHA LATTE
BUTTERCUP LATTE
CINNABUZZ LATTE

DESERT PARADISE

FIRE FLY LATTE

HAZY DAY LATTE
MOONBOOT LATTE

STARRY SKIES LATTE
SUGAR AND SPICE LATTE
SWEET DREAMS LATTE
ISLAND BEAR

BEAR CUB

PEPPERMINT BLIZZARD
RASPBERRY CREME MOCHA

Frozen Lattes

FROZEN TAN LINE

$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.2
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8

$7.3
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FROZEN SUGAR BEAR
FROZEN WHITE LIGHTNING
FROZEN BUTTER BEAR
FROZEN TEDDY BEAR
FROZEN MELLOW MELLOW
FROZEN CARAMEL MELLOW
FROZEN NUTTY BUDDY
FROZEN HAZELNUT MOCHA
FROZEN LISSA'S LUSCIOUS
FROZEN GOLDEN HONEY LATTE
FROZEN MOCHA NUT
FROZEN PURPLE HAZE
FROZEN RASPBERRY MOCHA
FROZEN SNOW BERRY
FROZEN STRAWBERRY PUFF
FROZEN BEAUTIFUL HAZE
FROZEN NEAPOLITAN
FROZEN SPOTTED OWL
FROZEN AVALANCHE
FROZEN BLACK FOREST
FROZEN MELLOW MOCHANUT

FROZEN NUTTY MOCHA CARAMEL

FROZEN SUNBURN LATTE
FROZEN TEDDY BERRY

FROZEN BLACK BEAR

FROZEN SWEET TOOTH SPECIAL
FROZEN GERMAN MOCHA
FROZEN CHAI CHARGER
FROZEN DESERT PARADISE
FROZEN FIRE FLY

FROZEN HAZY DAY

FROZEN MOONBOOT LATTE

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$6.7
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$6.7
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.8
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

FROZEN STARRY SKIES
FROZEN SUGAR AND SPICE
FROZEN SWEET DREAMS
FROZEN BEAR PAW
FROZEN ISLAND BEAR
FROZEN CINN-FULL
FROZEN CINNABUZZ
FROZEN GOLDEN LATTE
FROZEN NUTTY SQUIRREL
FROZEN MINT MOCHA
FROZEN PEPPERMINT BLIZZARD
FROZEN SNOW BEAR

FROZEN RASPBERRY CREME
MOCHA

FROZEN CINNAMON ROLL LATTE
FROZEN BUTTERCUP

$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$7.3
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FROZEN VANILLA NUT CREME $6.7

Biggby Coffee

500 E Michigan Ave, Lansing, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 06:00 -18:00
Tuesday 06:00 -18:00
Wednesday 06:00 -18:00
Thursday 06:00 -18:00
Friday 06:00 -18:00
Saturday 07:00 -18:00
Sunday 07:00 -18:00
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